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2023 Summer Kickoff

Tournament Roster
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Ln ™
111
1/2
16/3
2/1
12/2
4/3
5/1
15/1
14/2
512
3/3
4/2
12/3
10/3
13/1
12/1
1/1
312
14/1
16/2
/3
8/2
91
6/1
13/2
102
8/1
10/1

Ave 'V
180
205
206
149
198
164
199
184
208
195
202
181
160
210
162
189
168
171
207
198
142
167
185
165
189
180
170

161

Name ¥

ANDERSON, MARTY

Bennett, Delbert
Bitrick, Stephen
Breshears, Samantha
Cox, Art

Fieldstad, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fowler, Brandon
Freeman, Randy
Gantz, Chris

Golo, Joseph

Greer, Braidon
Groves, Joshua
Haag, Timothy
Hankins, Daniel
Hankins, Sandi
Hernandez, Gabriel
Higgins, Corey
Hodge, Tasha
Hoffman, Tori
Hoffman, Tracey
Hull, Nevaech
Kitching, Mariah
Lee, Josh

Lee, Richard
Lindsay-Bruun, Jeff

Mallo, Raymond

Team ¥
808388

810352
894763
808237
891668
889868
875518
875517
813176
876427
880069
892152
861712
888410
808200
867253
875132
883980
809275
888411
892332
876172
890041
838394
889518
820208
876173

890153


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=9970&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=9970&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=9970&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=9970&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=9970&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=9970&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
199 and below
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket
Bracket

Bracket

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2023 Summer Kickoff

06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 11:00 AM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM
06-04 Sun 2:10 PM

06-04 Sun 2:10 PM

13/3
2/2
7/1

15/2
1/3

11/3

16/1
3/1
6/3
9/2

15/3

14/3
4/1

1172
2/3
7/2
6/2
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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176
166
186
193
158
165
157
208
141
170
189
191
186
149
151
197
155
180
206
149
164
199
195
181
210
162
142
167
185
165

180

Marks, Ashley
Neo, Clarence
Patton, Brandon
Patton, Chad
Redding, Shelby
Remington, Deven
Remington, Justin
Schipani, James
Shults, Dallas
Silva, Jessica
Silva, Joseph
Smith, Mathew
Szafranski, Mike
Szafranski, Paula
Taylor, Conner
Telleria, Gage

Trueba, Nicholas

ANDERSON, MARTY

Bitrick, Stephen
Breshears, Samantha
Fieldstad, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Freeman, Randy
Golo, Joseph
Groves, Joshua
Haag, Timothy
Hoffman, Tori
Hoffman, Tracey
Hull, Nevaech
Kitching, Mariah

Lee, Richard

890184
889519
890183
890928
891730
861928
861929
891864
808216
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894757
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838911
890376
812789
854894
895291
895298
895296
895292
895306
895305
895294
895308
895300
895295
895302
895307
895299

895313
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157

141

191

149

151
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Lindsay-Bruun, Jeff
Neo, Clarence
Redding, Shelby
Remington, Deven
Remington, Justin
Shults, Dallas
Smith, Mathew
Szafranski, Paula
Taylor, Conner

Trueba, Nicholas
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